SEARCY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FUND BUDGET UNIT ACCOUNT ACCOUNT TITLE DATE |REFERENCE VENDOR EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 09/14/21 174.19 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 09/14/21 8.77 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 09/14/21 2.05|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 09/14/21 25.69 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 09/14/21 3,555.63|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 09/14/21 200.70 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 09/14/21 46.94 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 09/14/21 524.46 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 09/14/21 502.62 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 09/14/21 30.78 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 09/14/21 7.20 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 09/14/21 74.14 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 09/14/21 2,150.92|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 09/14/21 115.78 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 09/14/21 27.07 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 09/14/21 317.26 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2230-000-191-00-6795223000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 09/14/21 659.44 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2230-000-191-00-6795223000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 09/14/21 33.46 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2230-000-191-00-6795223000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 09/14/21 7.82 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2230-000-191-00-6795223000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 09/14/21 97.27 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 09/14/21 1,209.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 09/14/21 64.09 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 09/14/21 14.99|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 09/14/21 178.33 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 09/14/21 2,582.59|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 09/14/21 154.65 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 09/14/21 36.18 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 09/14/21 380.94 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 09/14/21 110.35|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 09/14/21 6.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 09/14/21 1.60|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 09/14/21 16.28 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 09/14/21 233.31|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 09/14/21 13.92|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 09/14/21 3.26 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 09/14/21 34.41|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/16/21 |543012 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 4,352.00|IREADING MATH SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/16/21 |543012 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 5,664.40|IREADING MATH SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/16/21 |543012 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 7,746.00 | IREADING MATH SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66527 |LOW VALUE TECH EQUIP 09/16/21 |543008 1883 CDW GOVERNMENT, 3,835.76 | WSIDE MIMIO TEACH
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 66527 |LOW VALUE TECH EQUIP 09/16/21 |543034 9420 SCHOOLMART 471.93 |[HARD CASE STORAGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 66527 |LOW VALUE TECH EQUIP 09/16/21 |543034 9420 SCHOOLMART 32,616.63 |TI84 CLASS SET
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/16/21 |543016 9428 GREAT MINDS PBC 244.66 | SWMS RESOURCES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/16/21 |543012 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 1,134.00|IREADING MATH SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/20/21 |543051 2069 SYNCHRONY/AMAZON 219.44 |SHS ROPE- DISTANCING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/21/21 |543095 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 775.25|IREADY MATH
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/21/21 |543095 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 775.25|IREADY MATH
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/21/21 |543095 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 775.25|IREADY MATH
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/21/21 |543095 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 1,260.00 | IREADY MATH WKBKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 09/21/21 |543095 9500 CURRICULUM ASSOC 775.25|IREADY MATH
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/01/21 |7299 2,276.10|FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 10/01/21 [7299 53,386.36 |FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 |543240 8785 HAND2MIND INC 162.05 | MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 543240 8785 HAND2MIND INC 504.83|SD MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 |543240 8785 HAND2MIND INC 539.16|SD MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-186-00-6795112004618600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 10/04/21 543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 78,177.00 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-186-00-6795112004618600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 10/04/21 |543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 66.67 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 543240 8785 HAND2MIND INC 162.05 | MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 |543239 9410 GREAT MINDS PBC 934.02| MCRAE RESOURCES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-186-00-6795112004718600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 10/04/21 543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 78,177.00 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-186-00-6795112004718600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 10/04/21 |543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 66.67 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-186-00-6795112005318600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 10/04/21 543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 78,177.00 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-186-00-6795112005318600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 10/04/21 |543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 66.67 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 543240 8785 HAND2MIND INC 162.05 | MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 |543240 8785 HAND2MIND INC 1,534.70 | AJHS MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-186-00-6795113005118600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63210 |[INSTRUCT SERV 10/04/21 |543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 78,177.00 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-186-00-6795113005118600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 10/04/21 |543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 66.66 | VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 543239 9410 GREAT MINDS PBC 2,190.44|SWMS RESOURCES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-186-00-6795113005418600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 10/04/21 |543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 78,177.00 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-186-00-6795113005418600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 10/04/21 543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 66.67 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/04/21 |543240 8785 HAND2MIND INC 162.05 | MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-186-00-6795114005218600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 10/04/21 543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 78,177.00 |VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-186-00-6795114005218600 - VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 10/04/21 |543246 3532 NCS PEARSON, INC 66.66 | VIRTUAL TRAINING
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/08/21 543309 8785 HAND2MIND INC 815.82|SD MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/08/21 |543308 9428 GREAT MINDS PBC 111.82|WIT & WISDOM
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/08/21 |543308 9428 GREAT MINDS PBC 424.53 | WSIDE BOOKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/12/21 |543386 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 3,557.13|FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 10/12/21 543386 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 35,246.20 [FOOD SVC SUPPLIES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/14/21 |543415 9413 SAVVAS LEARNING 3,810.60| MY PERSPECTIVES BKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/14/21 543415 9413 SAVVAS LEARNING 4,851.24 MY PERSPECTIVES BKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 61510 |BONUS-CERTIFIED 10/18/21 51,200.00 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 61520 |BONUS-CLASSIFIED 10/18/21 21,800.00| PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 10/18/21 2,978.35|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 10/18/21 1,235.66 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 10/18/21 696.54 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 10/18/21 289.00 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 10/18/21 7,552.00| PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 10/18/21 3,192.26 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/21/21 |543517 8646 CURRICULUM ASSOC 1,848.00|IREADY WORKBOOKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 10/28/21 543609 9299 GENESIS TECHNOLO 1,924.00|G SUITE ENTERPRISE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/28/21 |543611 8785 HAND2MIND INC 827.93|IREADY MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 10/28/21 543609 9299 GENESIS TECHNOLO 1,924.00|G SUITE ENTERPRISE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 10/28/21 |543609 9299 GENESIS TECHNOLO 1,924.00|G SUITE ENTERPRISE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 10/28/21 543609 9299 GENESIS TECHNOLO 1,924.00|G SUITE ENTERPRISE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 10/28/21 |543609 9299 GENESIS TECHNOLO 1,924.00|G SUITE ENTERPRISE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 10/28/21 543609 9299 GENESIS TECHNOLO 1,924.00|G SUITE ENTERPRISE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 10/29/21 |543639 9413 SAVVAS LEARNING 340.80  GRADE 6 WORKBKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 11/02/21 543653 9428 GREAT MINDS PBC 3,818.98 | WSIDE RESOURCES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 11/10/21 |543794 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 4,232.23 |FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 11/10/21 543794 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 28,716.90 |FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 11/17/21 1,040.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOCSEC 11/17/21 60.99 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 11/17/21 14.25|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 11/17/21 153.40 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 61520 |BONUS-CLASSIFIED 11/17/21 600.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62220 |CLS SOCSEC 11/17/21 35.31|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 11/17/21 8.24 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62320 |CLSTCH RET - CONT 11/17/21 88.50 PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 11/22/21 543956 5927 IXL LEARNING 11,000.00|SHS MATH LIC
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 12/03/21 |544058 8171 FLYLEAF PUBLISHI 4,289.20 |READING SERIES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 12/03/21 |544058 8171 FLYLEAF PUBLISHI 5,382.53|READING SERIES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 61520 |BONUS-CLASSIFIED 12/08/21 -200.00|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/08/21 -12.34|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/08/21 -2.89 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/08/21 -29.50|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 12/09/21 |544179 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 2,225.64|FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 12/09/21 544179 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 26,571.12|FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 3,615.70| PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 201.27 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 47.07 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 533.32 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 573.82|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 33.04 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 7.73 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 84.64 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 2,862.70| PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 175.35|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 41.01|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 422.25|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 2,580.62|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 146.27 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 34.21|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 380.64 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 1,756.02 | PAYROLL CHARGES
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 98.11 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 22.95 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 259.01 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 278.24 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 16.99|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 3.97 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 41.04 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 2,131.67 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 117.28 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 27.43 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 314.42 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1210-053-191-00-6795121005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 513.09 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1210-053-191-00-6795121005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 30.56 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1210-053-191-00-6795121005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 7.15|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1210-053-191-00-6795121005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 75.68 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-051-191-00-6795122005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 268.59 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-051-191-00-6795122005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 13.20|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-051-191-00-6795122005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 3.09 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-051-191-00-6795122005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 39.62 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 1,242.15|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 277.23 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 75.43 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 17.19|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 17.64|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 4.02 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 183.22 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 40.89 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-053-191-00-6795123005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 703.38 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-053-191-00-6795123005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 28.46 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-053-191-00-6795123005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 6.66 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-053-191-00-6795123005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 103.75 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 264.72 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 14.53|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 3.40 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 39.05 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 1,000.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 58.14 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 13.59|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 147.50 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 254.45 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 15.68|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 3.67 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 37.53 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 305.60 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 18.08 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 4.24 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 45.08 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 489.01 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 29.68 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 6.94 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 72.13 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-051-191-00-6795213405119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 249.73 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-051-191-00-6795213405119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 13.31|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-051-191-00-6795213405119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 3.11|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-051-191-00-6795213405119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 36.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 555.36 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 30.43 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 7.12 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 81.92 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 960.41 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 57.50 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 13.45|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 141.66 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 294.28 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 17.76|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 4.15|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 43.41|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 366.87 |PAYROLL CHARGES
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 21.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 5.11|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 54.11 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-053-191-00-6795241105319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 12/15/21 1,402.25|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-053-191-00-6795241105319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 12/15/21 76.71|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-053-191-00-6795241105319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 12/15/21 17.94|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-053-191-00-6795241105319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 12/15/21 206.83 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 61520 |BONUS-CLASSIFIED 12/15/21 200.00 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 12.33|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 2.88|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2575-000-160-00-6795257500016000 - INCENTIVE PAY 62320  |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 29.50 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2601-000-191-00-6795260100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 666.14 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2601-000-191-00-6795260100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 40.72 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2601-000-191-00-6795260100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 9.52 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2601-000-191-00-6795260100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 98.26 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 1,008.94 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 61.38 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 14.35|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 148.82 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 12/15/21 2,163.66|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 12/15/21 125.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 12/15/21 29.43 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 12/15/21 319.13 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 12/16/21 544313 8785 HAND2MIND INC 1,514.48 |WSIDE MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 12/16/21 |544313 8785 HAND2MIND INC 1,591.77 |AJHS MATH KITS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 01/04/22 |544371 3260 U.S. COPY AND PR 146.00 MATH VOCAB CARDS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 01/04/22 |544371 3260 U.S. COPY AND PR 146.00 MATH VOCAB CARDS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 01/04/22 |544371 3260 U.S. COPY AND PR 147.00 MATH VOCAB CARDS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 01/04/22 |544364 9413 SAVVAS LEARNING 1,102.79|6TH GR NOVEL STUDIES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 01/17/22 |544585 9357 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 22,919.51|SPIRE DECODE READERS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 01/17/22 |544579 5927 IXL LEARNING 6,050.00|SHS SITE LICENSE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 01/17/22 1,680.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 01/17/22 98.78 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 01/17/22 23.10 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 01/17/22 247.80 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 01/17/22 |544588 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 1,635.46|FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 01/17/22 |544588 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 18,731.94|FOOD
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 02/02/22 |544769 9428 GREAT MINDS PBC 1,522.77 |DEENER RESOURCES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 02/08/22 |544864 9576 POWERSCHOOL GROU 4,386.67 |SCHOOLOGY
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/08/22 |544858 9671 COURTNEY COTTREL 2,600.00 | JANUARY SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/08/22 |544869 9670 STEPHANIE HEEP 2,920.00|JAN SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 02/08/22 |544864 9576 POWERSCHOOL GROU 4,386.67 |SCHOOLOGY
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 02/08/22 |544864 9576 POWERSCHOOL GROU 4,386.67 |SCHOOLOGY
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 02/08/22 |544864 9576 POWERSCHOOL GROU 4,386.66 |SCHOOLOGY
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 02/08/22 |544864 9576 POWERSCHOOL GROU 4,386.67 |SCHOOLOGY
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 02/08/22 |544864 9576 POWERSCHOOL GROU 4,386.66 |SCHOOLOGY
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/09/22 |544875 9628 CHRISTIE MARIE A 240.00 |INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 02/15/22 |544936 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 2,777.67 |FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 02/15/22 |544936 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 26,609.04| FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 7,945.81| PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 469.12 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 109.70 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 1,172.01|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 02/16/22 |544997 9341 SCHOOL OUTFITTER 787.29| OUTDOOR ENCLOSED BD
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 02/16/22 |544997 9341 SCHOOL OUTFITTER 6,415.62 | UMBRELLAS & BASES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 4,303.01 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 245.30 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 57.37 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 634.70  PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 1,599.74 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 86.82 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 20.30 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 235.96 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 7,686.59| PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 431.53 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 100.91 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 1,133.77 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 9,839.89| PAYROLL CHARGES
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 565.69 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 132.30|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 1,451.39|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 5,730.18 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 341.55 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 79.88 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 845.20 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 1,206.81|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 72.76 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 17.02|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 178.01 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-052-191-00-6795122005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 3,260.74|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-052-191-00-6795122005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 183.42 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-052-191-00-6795122005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 42.91|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-052-191-00-6795122005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 478.56 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 859.95 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 46.93 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 10.98|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 126.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 646.87 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 13.18|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 3.08 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 66.72 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 2,059.69|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 125.62 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 29.38 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 303.80 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 654.64 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 39.92 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 9.34 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 96.56 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 1,593.46 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 1,147.12|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOCSEC 02/16/22 91.03 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 66.63 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 21.29 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 15.58 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 235.04 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 169.20 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 1,800.00|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 103.53 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 24.21 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 265.50 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1590-046-191-00-6795159004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 617.68 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1590-046-191-00-6795159004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 34.96 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1590-046-191-00-6795159004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 8.18 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1590-046-191-00-6795159004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 91.10 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-2134-047-191-00-6795213404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 1,475.01|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-047-191-00-6795213404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 85.97 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-047-191-00-6795213404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 20.11 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-047-191-00-6795213404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 217.56 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 102.10 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 5.55|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 1.30|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 15.06| PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 695.46 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 41.40| PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 9.68 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 102.58 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2297-047-191-00-6795229704719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 02/16/22 1,419.50 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2297-047-191-00-6795229704719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 02/16/22 73.64 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2297-047-191-00-6795229704719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 02/16/22 17.23|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2297-047-191-00-6795229704719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 209.38 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 548.25 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 31.77 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 7.43 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 80.87 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 1,229.86 | PAYROLL CHARGES
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 68.47 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 16.01|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2512-000-191-00-6795251200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 181.40 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 1,329.09 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 79.11 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 18.50| PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 196.04 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 638.87 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 38.39 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 8.98 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320  |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 94.23 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 713.30|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 43.67 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 10.22|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 02/16/22 7.83 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 97.38 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 02/16/22 3,319.27|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 02/16/22 191.63 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 02/16/22 44.81 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 02/16/22 489.60 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/22/22 |545041 9641 MADISON PRICE 400.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/22/22 |545053 9624 EMMA HOWELL 940.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/22/22 |545044 9618 MEGAN MOORE 960.00 | INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/22/22 |545040 9619 MADISON COLE 1,260.00 | INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/22/22 |545043 9623 MEGAN BONNER 1,380.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 02/22/22 |545037 9622 JACOB JONES 1,700.00 | INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/07/22 |545097 9658 BRITAIN BOSSIER 780.00 REMEDIATION INTERVENT
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/07/22 |545172 9671 COURTNEY COTTREL 2,560.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63210  |INSTRUCT SERV 03/07/22 |545194 9670 STEPHANIE HEEP 3,120.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/07/22 |545186 9666 MYKILA JEAN DAVI 1,840.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/07/22 |545171 9628 CHRISTIE MARIE A 3,280.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/10/22 |545226 9641 MADISON PRICE 460.00 | INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210  |INSTRUCT SERV 03/10/22 |545217 9624 EMMA HOWELL 1,620.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/10/22 |545223 9622 JACOB JONES 1,960.00 | INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/10/22 |545225 9619 MADISON COLE 2,360.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 03/10/22 |545228 9623 MEGAN BONNER 2,518.00|INTERVENTION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 03/10/22 |545249 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 1,527.77 |[FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 03/10/22 |545249 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 16,641.98 |[FOOD SVC SUPPL
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 03/16/22 720.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 61120 |CLS SALARY 03/16/22 80.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 03/16/22 41.58 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62220 |CLS SOCSEC 03/16/22 4.26|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 03/16/22 9.73 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 03/16/22 1.00|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 03/16/22 106.20 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62320 |CLSTCH RET - CONT 03/16/22 11.80|{PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 03/16/22 1,640.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOCSEC 03/16/22 93.19 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 03/16/22 21.79 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 03/16/22 241.90 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 03/18/22 |545346 9662 DEMCO INC 6,364.76|SD STUDENT DESKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 04/06/22 |545504 1883 CDW GOVERNMENT, 11,470.00|CHROME LIC
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66527 |LOW VALUE TECH EQUIP 04/06/22 |545504 1883 CDW GOVERNMENT, 88,530.00 |LENOVA CHROMEBOOKS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 04/11/22 |545553 9330 DISCOVERY EDUCAT 3,500.00|3 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545550 9671 COURTNEY COTTREL 3,640.00| REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545568 9670 STEPHANIE HEEP 3,640.00| REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 04/11/22 |545553 9330 DISCOVERY EDUCAT 3,500.00|3 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545548 9628 CHRISTIE MARIE A 4,080.00 [REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545566 9666 MYKILA JEAN DAVI 4,320.00 |[REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 04/11/22 |545553 9330 DISCOVERY EDUCAT 3,500.00|3 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 04/11/22 |545553 9330 DISCOVERY EDUCAT 3,500.00|3 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210  |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545564 9641 MADISON PRICE 600.00 | REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545554 9624 EMMA HOWELL 1,100.00 | REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545563 9619 MADISON COLE 1,600.00 [ REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/11/22 |545565 9623 MEGAN BONNER 2,500.00| REMEDIATION SVCS
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 04/11/22 |545553 9330 DISCOVERY EDUCAT 3,500.00|3 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 63530 |SOFTWARE MAINT/SUPPORT 04/11/22 |545553 9330 DISCOVERY EDUCAT 3,500.00|3 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 04/13/22 |545587 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 3,066.07 | FOOD SVC
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-192-00-6795312000019200 - CHILD NUTRITION 66300 |FOOD 04/13/22 |545587 2051 SYSCO FOOD SERVI 19,324.41|FO0D SVC
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-170-00-6795112004617000 - ELEMENTARY 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 04/14/22 |545613 9719 POWER SCHOOL GRO 353.34|SCHOOLOGY SUBSCRPTN
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 04/14/22 |545613 9719 POWER SCHOOL GRO 353.34|SCHOOLOGY SUBSCRPTN
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 04/14/22 |545615 9357 SCHOOL SPECIALTY 731.06 [ MCRAE SPIRE WKBK
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-170-00-6795112004717000 - ELEMENTARY 66100 |GEN SUPPLIES 04/14/22 |545614 6636 SCHOOL LAMINATOR 842.88 MCRAE LAM FILM
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-170-00-6795112005317000 - ELEMENTARY 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 04/14/22 |545613 9719 POWER SCHOOL GRO 353.33|SCHOOLOGY SUBSCRPTN
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-170-00-6795113005117000 - JUNIOR HIGH 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 04/14/22 |545613 9719 POWER SCHOOL GRO 353.33|SCHOOLOGY SUBSCRPTN
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 04/14/22 |545613 9719 POWER SCHOOL GRO 353.33|SCHOOLOGY SUBSCRPTN
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-170-00-6795114005217000 - SENIOR HIGH 63310 |CERT PROF DEVELOP 04/14/22 |545613 9719 POWER SCHOOL GRO 353.33|SCHOOLOGY SUBSCRPTN
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,820.29 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 98.99 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 23.15|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-046-191-00-6795111004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 268.50 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-047-191-00-6795111004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,110.47 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-047-191-00-6795111004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 58.25 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1110-047-191-00-6795111004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 13.62|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-047-191-00-6795111004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 163.79 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,457.98 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 83.47 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 19.52|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1110-053-191-00-6795111005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 215.05 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 5,912.97 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 342.94 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 80.20 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-046-191-00-6795112004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 872.16 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 5,804.19|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 319.26 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 74.66 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-047-191-00-6795112004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 856.12 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 9,300.51|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 511.41|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 119.59 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1120-053-191-00-6795112005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 1,371.83 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 10,191.78|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 586.22 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 137.09 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-051-191-00-6795113005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 1,503.28 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 7,392.30 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 426.27 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 99.70 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-191-00-6795113005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 1,090.37 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 7,281.31|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 420.52 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 98.33 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1140-052-191-00-6795114005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 1,073.99 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,274.87 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 67.15 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 15.71|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-046-191-00-6795122004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 188.04 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-047-191-00-6795122004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 2,124.61|PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-047-191-00-6795122004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 122.53 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-047-191-00-6795122004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 28.66 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-047-191-00-6795122004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 313.38|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-053-191-00-6795122005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,086.39 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-053-191-00-6795122005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 57.92 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-053-191-00-6795122005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 13.55|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-053-191-00-6795122005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 160.24 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 4,405.11 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 242.20 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 56.65 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1220-054-191-00-6795122005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 649.75 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 745.29 |PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 473.28 | PAYROLL CHARGES
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 44.96 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 25.51|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 10.51|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 5.96 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 109.93 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-046-191-00-6795123004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 69.81 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 383.28 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 8.38 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 1.96|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-047-191-00-6795123004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 56.53 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 465.38 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 27.11|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 6.34 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-051-191-00-6795123005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 68.64 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 1,040.54 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 64.12 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 14.99|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-052-191-00-6795123005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 153.48 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 914.14|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 1,737.20| PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 48.40 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 103.53 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 11.32|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 24.21 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 134.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1230-054-191-00-6795123005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320  |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 256.24 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,040.00 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 61120  |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 240.00 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOCSEC 04/15/22 59.58 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 13.28|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 13.93|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 3.11|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 153.40 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-046-170-00-6795151004617000 - TUTORING 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 35.40 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,960.00|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 111.43 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 26.06 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1510-053-170-00-6795151005317000 - TUTORING 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 289.10 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1550-047-191-00-6795155004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 781.71|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1550-047-191-00-6795155004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 42.56 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1550-047-191-00-6795155004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 9.95 ||PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1550-047-191-00-6795155004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 115.31|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,272.25|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 77.75 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 18.18| PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1565-047-191-00-6795156504719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 187.66 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1590-054-191-00-6795159005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 1,518.25|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1590-054-191-00-6795159005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 35.01 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1590-054-191-00-6795159005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 8.19 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1590-054-191-00-6795159005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 101.71 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1591-046-191-00-6795159104619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 285.60 PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1591-046-191-00-6795159104619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 16.55|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-1591-046-191-00-6795159104619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 3.87 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1591-046-191-00-6795159104619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 42.13|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1591-047-191-00-6795159104719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,014.14 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1591-047-191-00-6795159104719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 60.89 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1591-047-191-00-6795159104719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 14.24|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1591-047-191-00-6795159104719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 149.58 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-051-191-51-6795191605119151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 2,967.31|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1916-051-191-51-6795191605119151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 173.71|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-051-191-51-6795191605119151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 40.62 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-051-191-51-6795191605119151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 437.68 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 916.80|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 53.72 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 12.57|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl |6795-1916-052-191-51-6795191605219151 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 135.23 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-051-191-00-6795195005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120  |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 374.08 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-051-191-00-6795195005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 22.28 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-051-191-00-6795195005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 5.21|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-051-191-00-6795195005119100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 55.18 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 978.01 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 55.38 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 12.95|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1950-052-191-00-6795195005219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 144.26 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2120-046-191-00-6795212004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,299.47 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2120-046-191-00-6795212004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 64.81 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2120-046-191-00-6795212004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 15.16|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2120-046-191-00-6795212004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 191.67 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-052-191-00-6795213405219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 1,310.03 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-052-191-00-6795213405219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 75.04 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-052-191-00-6795213405219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 17.55|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-052-191-00-6795213405219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 193.23 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-053-191-00-6795213405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 1,235.33 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-053-191-00-6795213405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 71.56 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-053-191-00-6795213405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 16.74|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2134-053-191-00-6795213405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 182.21 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,943.73 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 105.64 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 24.70 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-046-191-00-6795222004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 286.70 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-047-191-00-6795222004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 289.70 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-047-191-00-6795222004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 16.08 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-047-191-00-6795222004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 3.76 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-047-191-00-6795222004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 42.73 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-053-191-00-6795222005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 2,125.91|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-053-191-00-6795222005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 124.12 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-053-191-00-6795222005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 29.03 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2220-053-191-00-6795222005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 313.57 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 306.30 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 15.45|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 3.61|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2244-053-191-00-6795224405319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 45.18 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,738.64 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120  |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 444.65 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOCSEC 04/15/22 103.49 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 27.42 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 24.20 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 6.41|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 256.45 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2292-000-191-00-6795229200019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 65.59 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2294-047-191-00-6795229404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 1,343.46|PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2294-047-191-00-6795229404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 73.71|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2294-047-191-00-6795229404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 17.24|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2294-047-191-00-6795229404719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 198.16 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-2410-046-191-00-6795241004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 470.25 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-046-191-00-6795241004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 22.37 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-2410-046-191-00-6795241004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 5.23|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-046-191-00-6795241004619100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 69.36 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 470.25 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 23.83 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER IIl  |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 5.57|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-047-191-00-6795241004719100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 69.36 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 588.55 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 35.49 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 8.30|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-053-191-00-6795241005319100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 86.81 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 276.85 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 16.95|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 3.96 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2410-054-191-00-6795241005419100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 40.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61110 |CERT SALARY 04/15/22 733.73 | PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62210 |CERT SOC SEC 04/15/22 43.46 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62260 |CERT MEDICARE 04/15/22 10.16|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2411-052-191-00-6795241105219100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 108.23 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120  |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 5,160.77 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 301.91 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 70.63 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2611-000-191-00-6795261100019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 761.22 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120  |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 289.22 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 16.43 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 3.84 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
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6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2630-000-191-00-6795263000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 42.66 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2710-000-191-00-6795271000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 1,077.97 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2710-000-191-00-6795271000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 61.13 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2710-000-191-00-6795271000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 14.30|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2710-000-191-00-6795271000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 159.00 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 798.78 |PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 45.94 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 10.74|PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62310 |CERT TCH RET-CONT 04/15/22 39.16 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-2720-000-191-00-6795272000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 78.66 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 61120 |CLS SALARY 04/15/22 3,125.60| PAYROLL CHARGES

6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62220 |CLS SOC SEC 04/15/22 159.06 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62270 |CLS MEDICARE 04/15/22 37.19 |PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-3120-000-191-00-6795312000019100 - CONTINUITY OPER & EMP 62320 |CLS TCH RET - CONT 04/15/22 461.02 | PAYROLL CHARGES-FRINGE
6795 - ARP-ESSER Il |6795-1130-054-170-00-6795113005417000 - MIDDLE SCHOOL 63210 |INSTRUCT SERV 04/18/22 |545661 9622 JACOB JONES 1,956.80 | REMEDIATION SVCS

TOTAL

1,431,870.20
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